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CONTORNI
side dishes

ASPARAGI
asparagus (D, V)
25

PATATE NOVELLE ARROSTO
roasted baby potatoes (D, V)
25

PURE DI PATATE
mashed potatoes (D, V)
25

SPINACI SALTATI
sautéed spinach (VG)
25

I

ANTIPASTI
appetizers

CARPACCIO DI MANZO, MAIONESE, CAPPERI, TAHINI, SESAME E LIMONE
beef carpaccio, home-made mayonnaise, capers, tahini, sesame seeds & lemon (G, N)
59

BURRATA, POMODORI VERDI E ROSSI, PISTACCHIO E OLIO AL BASILICO
burrata, heirloom tomatoes, pistachios & basil olive oil (D, N, V)
69

FRITTO MISTO CON MAIONESE AL RAFANO E MARMELLATA DI POMODORI VERDI
deep-fried prawns with radish mayonnaise & crunchy seaweed (G, SF)
69

TARTARE DI TONNO ROSSO, GAZPACHO FREDDO, NORI CHIPS
bluefin tuna tartare, chilled gazpacho, nori chips
69

POLPO DOPPIA COTTURA CON CREMA DI PATATE,
MAIONESE AL SEDANO FATTA IN CASA E ACETO CROCANTE
octopus with potato cream, home-made celery mayonnaise & red vinegar (D, SF)
75

INSALATA DI MARE, VERDURE CROCCANTI,
CIPOLLE IN AGRODOLCE, POMODORI CONFIT E SALSA ALL’ACETO ROSSO
seafood salad, crunchy vegetables, sweet & sour onions, tomato confit & red vinegar dressing (SF)
79

FEGATO D’ANATRA, PAN BRIOCHE E SALSA Al LAMPONI
foie gras, brioche bread & raspberry & orange sauce (A, D, G)
85

PIZZA MARGHERITA CON POMODORINI, MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA E FOGLIE DI BASILICO
pizza margherita with cherry tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella & basil leaves (D, G, V)
85

PIZZA TARTUFATA CON RICOTTA E GRANA PADANO
truffle pizza with ricotta cheese & Grana Padano (D, G, V)
95

INSALATE
salads

INSALATA MISTA ED ERBE PROFUMATE
mixed salad of mesclun leaves & herbs (VG)
55

PANZANELLA
chopped salad of toasted bread, cucumber, red onion & vine-ripe tomatoes (G, VG)
55

ZUPPE
soups

BRODETTO DI PESCE E PANE CROCCANTE ALL’AGLIO E LIMONE
fish & crispy bread soup with garlic & lemon (G, SF)
75

CONSOMME DI WAGYU, OLIO AL SESAMO E BOK CHOY
Wagyu consommé, sesame oil & bok choy (N)
79
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PASTE E RISOTTI
pasta and risottos

GNOCCO AL PESTO CON STRACCIATELLA, GAMBERO DI MAZZARA E PANE AROMATICO SICILIANO
signature home-made gnocco, basil pesto, stracciatella, Mazzara shrimp & Sicilian bread crumbs (D, G, V)
75

RIGATONI ALLA CARBONARA
artisan rigatoni, cured beef pancetta & Pecorino Romano (G)
85

LINGUINE AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO
linguine pasta, garlic, olive oil & fresh red chili (D, G, SF)
75

TONNARELLO CACIO PEPE E COZZE
tonnarello pasta, pecorino cheese, black pepper & mussels (D, G, SF)
79

CAPPELLETTO RIPIENO DI POLLO CON SPUMA DI PARMIGIANO-REGGIANO E VERDURINE CROCCANTI
home-made chicken tortellino, Parmigiano Reggiano foam, crunchy vegetables (A, D, G)
80

RAVIOLI D’ANATRA, CREMA DI ZUCCA, SALSA AL GORGONZOLA, FOGLIE DI CAVOLO E TARTUFO NERO
duck ravioli, pumpkin cream, gorgonzola sauce, kale & black truffle (D, G)
85

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE CON BOTTARGA E LIMONE
spaghetti, fresh clams, grey mullet bottarga & lemon zest (A, D, G, SF)
85

TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU BIANCO GENOVESE
fresh egg tagliatelle, braised veal cheeks (A, D, G)
85

RISOTTO Al FUNGHI
mushroom risotto with morels, porcini & chanterelles (A, D, V)
89

RISOTTO CAMOUFLAGE CON ASTICE, NERO DI SEPIA, ASPARAGI DI MARE E BISQUE DI CROSTACEI
lobster risotto, sea asparagus, crustacean bisque (A, D, SF)
119

DX

PIATTI PRINCIPALI

main courses

BRANZINO CON PUREA DI SEDANO RAPA, CAROTINE,
BARBABIETOLE ARROSTITE CON CONSOMME ALLE CINQUE SPEZIE E VERDURE FRESCHE
sea bass, celeriac puree, baby carrot, roasted beetroot, five-spice infused consommé & fresh vegetables (D)
145

SELLA DI AGNELLO CON CAPONATA DI MELANZANE E SALSA AIOLI
slow-roasted saddle of lamb with eggplant caponata, lamb jus & aioli sauce (D, G, N)
160

FILETTO DI MANZO CON PORRI FERMENTATI E RADICCHIO IN UMIDO
beef tenderloin, fermented leek & red radicchio (A, D, G)
175

MERLUZZO NERO CON TOPINAMBUR, TARTUFO NERO E RAGU DI PORCINI
black cod with Jerusalem artichokes, black truffle & porcini ragu (A, D, G)
179

TAGLIATA WAGYU RIB-EYE CON PEPERONI ARROSTITI,
PINOLI TOSTATI, CREMA DI RUCOLA, OLIO D'OLIVA E PECORINO ROMANO
Wagyu rib-eye tagliata with roasted bell peppers,
toasted pine nuts, arugula cream, olive oil & Pecorino Romano (A, D, N)
195

GRIGLIATA MISTA, CAPPESANTE, GAMBERI, CALAMARI,
ARAGOSTA, COZZE E VONGOLE CON SALSA AL BURRO E LIMONE
seafood platter, grilled scallops, tiger prawns, calamari, lobster & mussels with lemon butter sauce (D, SF)
198

BUONI DA DIVIDERE
good to share

0.750 kg
Angus Rib-eye
389

0.750 kg
Chateaubriand
420

1.5 kg
Angus Tomahawk
549
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DOLCI
desserts

BABA AL RUM CON CREMA CHANTILLY ALLA VANIGLIA (A, D, G, N)
three rum sponge cake with vanilla Chantilly
45

recommended liquor pairing
RON ZACAPA AMBAR
75

TIRAMISU (D, G, N)
signature tiramisu
45

recommended liquor pairing
TIA MARIA
40

TORTA CAPRESE (D, N)
gluten-free chocolate cake with almond flour & vanilla whipped cream
45

recommended liquor pairing
DISARONNO AMARETTO
40

SELEZIONE DI FRUTTA (VG)
selection of fresh fruits
45

recommended liquor pairing
LIMONCELLO
55

STRUDEL DI MELE (D, G, N)
apple strudel with raisins, cinnamon, apricot & pine nuts, served with ice cream
45

recommended liquor pairing
FRANGELICO
40

LIQUEURS

Baileys Original
40

Drambuie
40
Frangelico
40
Sambuca Vaccari
40
Southern Comfort
40
Tia Maria
40

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
50

Disaronno Amaretto

GRAPPAS

Amaro Nonino
45

Il Moscato di Nonino
50

Berta Oltre il Vallo
aged in whisky cask
60

Gaia & Rey Chardonnay
65

ITALIAN DIGESTIVE

Amaro Ramazotti
55

Limoncello del Sole
55

Amaro Averna
60

(A) - Contains Alcohol (D) - Dairy  (G) - Gluten  (N) - Contains Nuts  (SF) - Shellfish (V) - Vegetarian  (VG) - Vegan

All prices are in UAE dirhams inclusive of a 10% service charge, a 7% municipality fee and a 5% VAT.
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Wines by The Glass
Vino Spumante - Sparkling Wine 150m1
AED
Valdo Prosecco Brut, Treviso DOC, Italy NV

Vino Bianco - White Winel50ml
Catarratto, Ca’ di Ponti, Sicily
Pinot Grigio, Giorgio & Gianni, Delle Venezie IGT, Veneto
Sauwvignon Blanc Tenuta Ca'Bolani, Friuli Aquilein Superiore DOC, Fruili

Chardonnay Pinot Grigio “Le Rime” Banfi, Tuscani 2017

Vino Rosato - Rose Wine 150ml
Rosé Montepulicano, Lupi Reali, Abruzzi

Domaine de I' Amour Provence Rosé

Vino Rosso - Red Wine 150mi
Barbera, Araldica, Piedmont
Negroamaro, Masseria Altenura, Salento IGT, Puglia
Corte Giara Valpolicelln DOC
Chianti Ruffino DOCG

Vino Dolce - Dessert Wine 7m!
"Palazzina", Araldica, Moscate Passito DOC, Piedmont

Kabir, Donnafitgata, Moscato di Pantellerin DOC Sicily

Sherry & Port 75ml
Pedro Ximenez, “San Emilio” Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau, Spain

Late bottled Vintage Port Taylor’s 2009

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT

57

45
50
64
74

54
60

45
68
60
55

75
98

75



Bottle Selection

Sparkling
Valdo Prosecco, Treviso DOC, Veneto, Italy NV
Ferrari Rosato Trento, Italy, NV
Bellavista Cuvée Brut, Franciacorta DOCG, Lombardy
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, Reims, Champagne NV
Jacquesson Cuvée 738, Dizy, Champagne NV
Brut Rosé Billecart-Salmon, Mareuil-sur-Aj, Champagne, France
Dom Perignon Brut Blanc, Epernay, Champagne 2006

“Cristal” by Louis Roederer Champagne, France

Rose Wine
Montepulicano Rosé, Lupi Reali, Abruzzi, Italy
Antinori “Cipresseto” Rosato, Toscany IGT, Italy

Domaine de I'Amour Provence Rosé

Dessert Wine
"Palazzina", Araldica, Moscato Passito DOC, Piedmont 375ml

Kabir, Donnafugata, Moscato di Pantelleria DOC Sicily 375ml

Barone Ricasoli “Vin Santo del Chianti Classico”, DOC Tuscany 500ml

“Aldo” Moscato d'Asti, G.D Vajra, DOCG, Piedmont 750m!

Port & Sherry

Pedro Ximenez, “San Emilio” Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau, Spain

Late bottled Vintage Port Taylor’s Portugal 2009

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT
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550
500
750
840
1180
2630
4250

260
320
285

350
490

850
650

750
800



White wines
Italian Inspirations

Catarratto, Ca’ di Ponti, Sicily

Pinot Grigio, Giorgio & Gianni, Delle Venezie IGT, Veneto
Campagnola di Giorno Chardonnay, Veneto IGT

Villa Antinori Bianco, Toscana IGT

Cossetti Gavi di Gavi DOCG

Vermentino di Sardegna, Tyrsos, Contini, Sardinia

Sauvignon Blanc Tenuta Ca'Bolani, Friuli Aquileia Superiore DOC, Fruili

Planeta “Segreta” Bianco, Sicilia DOC
Gavi “Granée” Beni di Batasiolo, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont
Sauvignon Blanc, Vette di San Leonardo, Trentino

Fiano di Avellino DOCG, Mastroberardino, Campania

Sommelier’s Favourite
Picpoul de Pinet, Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc, France
Riesling “Classic” Max Ferdinand Von Richter, Mosel, Germany

Chablis “Les chanoines” Laroche, Bugundy, France

Red wines
Italian Inspirations

Nero d’ Avola, Ca’di Pont, Sicilia

Barbera, Araldica, Piedmont

Negroamaro, Masseria Altemura, Salento IGT, Puglia
Primitivo Puglia IGT

Chianti Classico DOCG, Castello di Albola, Tuscany

Villa Antinori Rosso, Toscana IGT

Chianti Ruffino DOCG

Corte Giara Valpolicella DOC

Cerasuolo di Vittoria, Planeta, DOCG, Sicilia

Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, IGT Toscana 2014

La Grola Allegrini, IGT Veronese, Veneto 2013
Amarone Della Valpolicella “Classico” Luigi Righetti, Veneto 2014
“Promis” Ca’Marcanda, Gaja, IGT Toscana

Barolo “Castiglione” Vietti, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont 2014

Barbaresco “Bruno Rocca”2014

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT

215
240
260
299
330
360
300
310
400
490
480

260
390
55

215
215
330
250
355
420
265
290
430
480
750
750
840
1190
1450



Sommelier’s Favourite
Tempranillo “Tinto” Masia Pereleda Catalunya DO, Spain
Domaine de Pellehaut Rouge, IGP Cotes de Gascogne, France
Garnacha “Old Vine” Pablo, Calatayud DO, Spain
Malbec “Crios” Susana Balbo, Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina
Campo Viejo Rioja Reserva DOC

Cocktails

Leonardo Signature

Strawberry & Ginger Bellini
Stawberry, Ginger, Prosecco Valdo

Spritz della Passion

Aperol, Passion, Prosecco Valdo
Ananas Sogno

Skyy Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lime
Piacevole Sbagliato

Gordon’s Pink Gin, Mancino Chinato
Campari, Prosecco Valdo

Da Vinci Negroni

Cardamom & Ginger Infused Campari
Tanqueray, Carpano Antica Formula, Punt e Mes

Bicicletta

Pinot Grigio, Campari, Soda

Leonardo Classic

Peach Bellini
Peach Puree, Prosecco Valdo

Milano Torino
Campari, Carpano Antica Formula
Canale Torino

Aperol, Martini Rosso, Triple Sec, Maraschino

God Father
Wild Turkey 101 Rey, Amaro Ramazotti
Amaretto, Angostura Bitter

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT

230
230

320
280
350

60

60

60

60

55

58

68

58
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WHISKY 30ML

SCOTCH BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black Label 55
Johnnie walker Red Label 40
Johnnie Walker Blue label 220
Chivas 12 Years 55
Chivas 18 Years 95
J&B Rare Reserve 45
SINGLE MALTS
Glenfiddich 12 Years 55
Glenfiddich 18 years 95
The Macallan 12 Year Double Cask 75
Glenmorangie Lasant 55
Dalmore 12 Year 80
Highland Park 12 Years 70
Laphroaig 10 Years 60
The Glenlivet 12 Years 55
IRISH
Jameson Irish 50
AMERICAN
Jack Daniel's Old No.7 50
Maker’s 46 55
Jim Beam 50
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon 55
Aperitif 60ml
Pimm’s Nol 50
Martini Bianco/Rosso 50
Punte Mes 50
Carpano Antica formula 65
Campari 45
Ricard / Pernod 50
Mancino Chinato 60
Gin 30ml
Tanqueray 40
Bombay Sapphire 45
Gordon’s Pink 45
Hendricks 55
Gin Mare 55
Monkey 47 70
Vodka 30ml
Sky vodka 40
Russian Standard 40
Ketel One 45
Grey Goose 70
Belvedere Pure 70
Beluga Noble 70

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT



El Jimador Blanco

Fl Jimador Reposado
Patron XO Café

1800 Reserva Anejo
Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Takamaka Blanco
Angostura 5-Year-Old
Gosling's Black Seal
Ron Zacapa Amber
Sailor Jerry Spice

Torres 20 Years

Calvados Boulard Grand Solage
Hennessy VS

Armagnac Castaréde VSOP 10 Year
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy XO

Baileys Original

Disaronno Amaretto

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Drambuie

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Sambuca Vaccari

Frangelico

Limoncello del Sole
Amaro Averna
Amaro Ramazotti
Amarone Nonino

Moscato Nonino

Tequila 30mL

Rum 30ml

Brandies30ml

Ligqueurs 30ml

Italian Digestive®!

Gmppas”""

Berta Oltra il Vallo Aged in Whisky Cask

Gaja & Rey Chardonnay

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Estrella Damn
Heiniken

Corona

Beer Bottles

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT

40
40
45
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65
80

40
45
50
50
50
40

45
40
45

65
160
160

40
40
50
40
40
40
40
40

55
60
55
45

50
60
65

44
42
45
45



Non-Alcoholic

Leonardo Star
Pineapple, Mixed berry, Passion fruit
Vanilla, Lime Juice

Oregano e Pomodoro
Tomato Juice, Olives, Basil, Rosemary
Tabasco, Pepper, Salt

Passion Colada
Passion, Cocount cream, Almond, Lime

Water

Dolomia Still / Sparkling Large
Dolomia Still / Sparkling Small

Soft Drink
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7up
Diet 7Up
Ginger ale
Tonic water

Soda water

Fresh juice
Orange
Green apple
Watermelon

Coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Cafe latte
Cappuccino
Espresso macchiato
Hot chocccolate

Tea selection
Black tea
Green tea
Oolong white tea

All Prices are inclusive of 10% service and 7% Municipality Fee & Subject to 5% VAT

35

35

35

26
18

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30

18
22
22
22
22
20
24
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24
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